Fault Indicators
Catalogue
Smart SoluƟons for Medium-Voltage Networks
2017
for Overhead Lines
Content
Company profile ..................................................................
Summary ..............................................................................

A case for up to 3 MK is available to store and
move the sensiƟve  devices securely.
How to order
• according to the needs of your network,
choose a device with or without SMS communi-
caƟon
• If you use several products, choose a case to
transport and protect
Reference
 Fault indicator Mk8  FO.MK.MF30.00.WW
 Carry-on case 3x Mk8  FO.MK.CAS3.08.WW
 Fault indicator Mk10  FO.MK.MF3G.00.WW
 Carry-on case 3x Mk10 FO.MK.CAS3.10.WW
www.streamer-electric.com 9
Po
le
-m

Streamer InternaƟonal AG 12
Catalogue Fault Indicators for Overheaded lines. 2017
How to order
• choose the right product according to your line data; you can mix Alpha with Alpha COM devices
• choose the type of communicaƟon, SMS or data
• choose the right mobile contract with your phone provider (sim-cards are not supplied by Streamer)
Reference numbers
FAULT INDICATOR P360A       FO.P3.PL30.00.WW
FAULT INDICATOR P360A ROSCO      FO.P3.PL3T.00.WW
FAULT INDICATOR P360A COM GSM     FO.P3.PL3G.00.WW
FAULT INDICATOR P360A COM GPRS     FO.P3.PL3P.00.WW
Po
le
-m
ou